40017X19

Double ended ring spanner

open

Code
6057780

EAN
4010886605776
Country of origin

Germany

Customs tariff number

82041100

Article description

e Acc. to DIN 3118

ETIM
ECO02188

UNSPSC
27-11-17-05

eCl@ss
21-04-01-06

« Sizes 8x10 to 12x14 mm with hexagon
* Vanadium steel 31CrV3, chrome-plated
« Application on hydraulic/brake lines

* Use:
* Heads 15° angled

* Hexagonal opening 30° offset, UD profile opening 15° offset

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)
Version/Execution

Net weight [kg]

Total length [mm]

Total width [mm]

Total height [mm]
Surface

Use

Material

Standard

Width across flats 1 [mm]

1

Heads 15° angled hexagonal Opening 30° offset,
UD profile Opening 15° offset

0,179 kg

215 mm

35mm

18 mm

chrome-plated

Application on hydraulic/brake lines
31Crv3

DIN 3118

17

Width of head 2 [mm]
Head height 2 [mm]

Head height 1 [mm]

Width of head 1 [mm]

Width across flats [mm]
Width across flats 2 [mm]
Ring profile

Opening width 1 (min.) [mm]

Opening width 2 (max.) [mm]

Weight
Ring angle

35 mm
13,2 mm

12,2 mm
32,0 mm
17x19

19
UNIT-DRIVE
14,0 mm
15,0 mm
0,400 Ibs
15°
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