

400 17X19

Double ended ring spanner

open

Code	ETIM
6057780	EC002188
EAN	UNSPSC
4010886605776	27-11-17-05
Country of origin	eCl@ss
Germany	21-04-01-06
Customs tariff number	
82041100	



Article description

- Acc. to DIN 3118
- Sizes 8x10 to 12x14 mm with hexagon
- Vanadium steel 31CrV3, chrome-plated
- Application on hydraulic/brake lines
- Use:
- Heads 15° angled
- Hexagonal opening 30° offset, UD profile opening 15° offset

Article information

Contents (Qty of pieces)	1	Width of head 2 [mm]	35 mm
Version/Execution	Heads 15° angled hexagonal Opening 30° offset, UD profile Opening 15° offset	Head height 2 [mm]	13,2 mm
Net weight [kg]	0,179 kg	Head height 1 [mm]	12,2 mm
Total length [mm]	215 mm	Width of head 1 [mm]	32,0 mm
Total width [mm]	35 mm	Width across flats [mm]	17x19
Total height [mm]	18 mm	Width across flats 2 [mm]	19
Surface	chrome-plated	Ring profile	UNIT-DRIVE
Use	Application on hydraulic/brake lines	Opening width 1 (min.) [mm]	14,0 mm
Material	31CrV3	Opening width 2 (max.) [mm]	15,0 mm
Standard	DIN 3118	Weight	0,400 lbs
Width across flats 1 [mm]	17	Ring angle	15°